Spare parts list

(10040170) AB 84 “*EU
(10040180) AB 84 CUL
(10040190) AB 84 *JP
(10040200) AB 84 *GB

2007 03

59707630

www.kaercher.com

KARCHER"®

EN



CONTENT LIST

1.0 Individual parts




1.0 Individual parts

ETZ-5129813-000-01 02086820 / 59707630



1.0 Individual parts

POS DESCRIPTION PART NO QTY. FROM SER.NR. UP TO SER. NR.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS
1 Screw M4 X 15MM PHSM 86136750 12
2 9"BLOWER GRILL 86214700 1
3 Screw M6 - 1 X 16MM FHMS BLK 86136770 4
4 Motor 230V 3SPD 1/2HP 86005280 1
5 KNOB, CARPET CLAMP 86219710 1
6 CLAMP, CARPET AB 86216760 2
7 Nut M6x1 HEX NYLOCK PLTD 86271550 6
8 Washer M6 FLAT BLK 86137340 4
9 GUARD, FRONT AB 86218420 1
10 Screw M6 - 1 X 40MM PLTD 86136730 2
11 RIVET, M4 X 14MM 86136540 2
12 Washer M4 RIVET BACKUP 86137390 7
14 SET SCR, M8 X 8MM CUP PT. 86136830 1
15 Screw M6 - 1 X 15 PHMS BLK 86136740 2
16 FAN, SQUIRREL CAGE AB 86217840 1
17 10" BLOWER GRILL 86214690 1
18 CORD ASM, 14X3 SJTX25'JLW AB 86217020 1
/*JP,*CUL
18 CORDSET ASM, UKAB (GB) 86217050 1
/*GB
18 Power cable AB84 *EUR 86288850 1
[*EU
19 RIVET, M4 X 14MM 86136540 2
20 CAPACITOR, AB 86216620 1
21 Switch AB 86225090 1
22 Screw 8-32 X 1/4 PPHMS BLK 86136630 2
23 SET SCR, M3-.5 X 8MM 86136840 1
24 KNOB, SWITCH 86219700 1
25 Washer M4 INT STAR BLKZNC PLT 86225750 4
26 KNOB, HANDLE LOCK 86219720 1
27 Wheel 5D X 1.25 X 13MMID GRY 86226020 2
29 RIVET 4X18 86296660 4
ETZ-5129813-000-01 02086820 / 59707630






